


































































































































































东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2024年8月在线流量计排放量统计表

日期 时间 上次累计流量（m
3
） 本次累计流量（m

3
） 排放水量(m

3
)

1日 0:00 46584793 46624240 39447 

2日 0:00 46624240 46660851 36611 

3日 0:00 46660851 46697219 36368 

4日 0:00 46697219 46732305 35086 

5日 0:00 46732305 46769318 37013 

6日 0:00 46769318 46808353 39035 

7日 0:00 46808353 46840536 32183 

8日 0:00 46840536 46870258 29722 

9日 0:00 46870258 46899455 29197 

10日 0:00 46899455 46933963 34508 

11日 0:00 46933963 46968132 34169 

12日 0:00 46968132 46998866 30734 

13日 0:00 46998866 47032025 33159 

14日 0:00 47032025 47071058 39033 

15日 0:00 47071058 47108584 37526 

16日 0:00 47108584 47143431 34847 

17日 0:00 47143431 47175170 31739 

18日 0:00 47144745 47196505 51760 

19日 0:00 47196505 47248336 51831 

20日 0:00 47248336 47294673 46337 

21日 0:00 47294673 47349632 54959 

22日 0:00 47349632 47401551 51919 

23日 0:00 47401551 47439194 37643 

24日 0:00 47439194 47474780 35586 

25日 0:00 47474780 47507204 32424 

26日 0:00 47507204 47543294 36090 

27日 0:00 47543294 47577436 34142 

28日 0:00 47577436 47611530 34094 

29日 0:00 47611530 47646367 34837 

30日 0:00 47646367 47680710 34343 

31日 0:00 47680710 47714187 33477 

合计 1159819 

                                                                             制表:曹兆芬


